V. Mueller®
Shadow-Line®
Spine Retraction and
Distraction Systems
V. Mueller ® Neuro/Spine Instruments
Versatility by design
CareFusion brings a new angle to spinal surgery with its versatile line of
high-quality spinal system instrumentation. The Shadow-Line® spine

io
n
Ordering information
Shadow-Line retractors
The Shadow-Line spine retraction system is available
in a Genesis® sterilization container as set Z-0102RG
or Z-0102ARG, or in a case as set Z-0102RC. Please
see the set components listed on pages 5 through 10.
Two basic retraction sets are also available: Z-0102
and Z-0102A (shown on pages 11–14). As a special
order, all sets can incorporate a pinned blade design
to eliminate blade rotation during muscle and
tissue retraction.
Shadow-Line retraction set